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7.16 Latest Dance Releases
7.28 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Sir Lan-don Ronald
Chopiniana, Op. 46arr. Glazounoy
7.46 "Victoria, Queen of» Eng-land"’
8.0 From Covent Garden: The
Story of the Royal Opera House,with Musical Excerpts fromConcerts seen at the Covent
Garden
8.30 Songs of Debussy: Mag-zie Teyte
8.45 For the Organist: AlbertSchweitzer
Prelude and Fugue inGFugue in G Minor (‘TheLittle’) Bach

9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "The Valley of Decision"
9.43 Through the Years, with
Judy Garland
410. 0 An

_
English Concert by

outstanding Artists and Orch-estras
10.30 Close down

3) Y LA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Carmen Cavallaro Presents
9.16 Two’s Company: Louise
Carlyle and Willard Young
ag Vocals in the Modern Man-°45" Accordiana
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Guila Bust-abo (violin)
10.30 Music While You Work

41. 0 Lucky Dip
11.46 Topical Tunes
}42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. South American Way
2.15 Favourite Ballads
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3.0 Classical Music
Four Part Fantasia No. 9

Purcell
Suite in A Minor for Flute
and Strings Telemann

3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "Two Destinies" (new
serial)
4.30 Children’s session: Santa’s
Party
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
The Gracie Fields Programme
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles’"’
8.30 Say It With Music9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Mysic
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Coriolan Overture Beethoven
Marian Anderson (contralto) ,The Nut Tree SchumannThe May Night Brahms
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Thomas Bee-
cham
Symphony No. 6 in CSchubert
Robert Casadesus (piano), and
Orchestre Svymphonique de Paris
Conecertstuck in F Minor, Op.
79 Weber

10.30 Close down

Se ,

Ay y/\ 780ke 384m:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Orchestras around the
World: Orchestre des Concerts
du Conservatoire
9.32 Music While You Work
110. 0 "Our Town: The

_
Little

Brown House," talk by Vera
Murphy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music is
Served
11.0 Music Hall Variety Orches-
tra, the Knickerbocker Four
11.30 Morning Star: Eleanor Ste-bor (soprano)
11.45 Songs of the Steppes
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. The Allen Roth Show,with Bob Hannon, Karen Kemple,
and the Chorus
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Salon Trios
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Preludes and Fugues Bach
Sonata in F, K.377
Sonata in D, K.311 Mozart

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Song Time with the Ccom-edy Harmonists
5.15 Music of South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor: DinahShore .
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 RBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.10 Footnotes to Film: Shake-
speare on the Screen, by Mrs.; M. M, Dunningbam

[tt--E
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
GEOFFREY DE LATOUR (bass)
Opera Series: Later French ancGerman Opera (supplementaryto "The Opera and its Times’’)(A Studio Presentation)

| 7.45 The Dunedin String Grour
||
Of the National Orchestra
(A Studio Recital)8. 0 The Royal Dunedin MaleChoir

| Guest Conductor: Victor Peters(From the Town Hall)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
|9.20 United Nations Background9.30 John Ruskin: The. Fairy-Tale "King of the Golden River"read ‘by Kathleen Falconer andRoland Watson :

10.0 Accent on Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

GV oAHNEDIN
4.30 p.m. Light -Music
5. 0 The Novelty Orchestra5.15 Songs of the South Seas5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 At the Theatre Organ6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists

,7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Lady in a Fog,’ a detec-
. tive serial by Lester Powell
9: 0 Melodies from BritishFilms: Louis Levy with his Or-
cehestra and Choir
9.30 Gershwin Tunes
9.45 Songs of the Open Road
10. 0 Light Concert Programme
0.30 Close down

Nf INVERCARGILLi C4 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session.
9. 3 "Wind in the Bracken"
3.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 Home Science Talk: Mak-
ing Sweets
9.45 Voices in Harmony
110, 0 Devotional Service
10.148 ‘‘Hollywood Holiday"
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
ee "The Power of the Dog"
2.15 Classical Hour
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 164

, SchubertTrio in E Minor, Op. 90
("Dumky"’) Dvorak

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session40 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favour-
ite Fairytales and Correspond-ence Club
5. 0 English Dance Orchestra5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.30 "Melba"
.
Oo
Musical Comedy Memories,
Jack Thompson at the

piano (final broadcast)
"gh 2
"At School To-day: Writ-
ng
8.30 The Gracie Fields -Pro-
gramme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Paul Temple and Steve"
(new feature)
(BBC Production)

10. O Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. November 29LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 @.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (PhilShone)8.0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-rey Marlowe
10.15 Heart of the Sunset10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Light Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),News from Organisations, HomeEconomics, Crusade
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Piano Rhapsody4.15 Charles Kullman (tenor)4.30 Eric Winstone and his
Orchestra
Polynesian Magic5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine6.30 Kidnapped, GR Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 The Austral Singers8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Fateis a Humorist ;:10. O The Missin illions10.30 Movie Musica
11. 0 Jim Foley’s Make-BelieveSwing Club
12. 0 Close downeee

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Deanna Durbin (soprano)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11..0 Felix Mendelssohn and his
Hawaiian Serenaders
11.30 Shopping Reporter
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), News from Organisa-
tions, Home Economics, Crusade
3.30 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra4.0 Ezio Pinza (bass)15 Two Friends in Harmony
.30 In a Modern Manner.30 Windjammer
45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Twilight Serenade: LightOrchestral
7 A Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Haunted
Hallway
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Phantom Coach, by Amelia
Edward
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Song Spinners
8.45 That’s Wrong, You're
Right= Theatre of the Air: Pre-
lude for a Painter
3.45 Singing for Your Supper10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Latin-American Music
12. 0 Close down

SZB ie ie
6. 0 a.m. Music for Early Morn-ing
y Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. © Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
oi 4
Marlowe

10.1 Movie Magazine
10.by Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Organisations,Home Economics, Crusade3.30 The Don Cossacks Choir |3.45 Piano Time with Tony
Lowry and Fred Hartley4. 0 In Modern Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
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Your Music and Mine
Three Generations
Current Successes
Claude Duval, Highway-
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry
ason
Limelight and Shadow
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and Betty
Light Orchestral Cameo
Do You Know?
Theatre of the Air: Fall of
Eagle
VarietyLittle Theatre
Tale of Hollywood
Louis Levy and his Orch-
Spotlight on Ella Fitzger-
Accent on Rhythm
Prelude to Good-night
Close down

The Don Cossacks Choir, theworld famous male choir, will
be featured from 3ZB at half
past three.

OETE pee ms a
|6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right79 Tempo with Toast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Monday Morning Mixture10. O The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden11.0 The Thesaurus Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter :

1. O p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News from Organ-
isations, Home Economics, Cru-
sade
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
presentation at the piano
4. 0 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra-tions
4.15 The Andrews Sisters
4.30 The Music of Manhattan
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 The Paradise Island Trio
6.30 Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy
6.45 Mantovani’s Latest%:0 Claude ODuval, Highway-man
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 The Voice of James Melton8.45 The Ghost Corps9. 0 Theatre of the Alr: Tacti-cal Thunder
9.30 The Happy Gang
9.45 Wayne King and his Orch-
10. 0 To be Announced
10.15 From the King Steps Out10.45 Rhythm Pianists11. GO Revue Time .
11.30 in Dance Tempo11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

t

ee PALMERSTON Nth
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7. OQam. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9%. 0 Morning Request session
9.31 Songs for Sale
9.45 Music for Strings
10. O ‘Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session
(Mary)11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air »

6.30 The Song is Yours
6.45 The Pace That Kills7.0 ag and Paddy7.15 The Strange of Jef-
frey Marlowe7.30 Voyage from Bombay
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Haunted Hall-
way8.0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Make Mine Music
8.45 Suppertime Melodies9. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Passing of Ramiro9.32 The Latest Releases
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in *Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.Oe
A complete half-hour playwill be presented in "‘Theatre of
the Air" from the Commercial
Stations at nine o’clock to-night.
Leading Australian radio art-
ists make up the casts of these
plays.

ce

The radio adaptation of Nat
Gould’s story of the turf, "The
Pace that Kills," is heard to-
night, and every Monday, Tues-
day and Wednesday, at 6.45
p.m. from 2ZA.


